
LOT 7 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

DC 1342-2068, PB 1343-746, WD 13

SCHREIBER JEANNINE
1150 SCHOONER PL
SANIBEL, FL 33957

00-00-00-01301-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.21 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

07/20/2020 KR 0.92 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

101,070
7,000
16,000

124,070
18,280

105,790
0

105,790
124,070

0

126,291

1344/2041 9/05/2017 WD Q V 01 8,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTA ALLEN HUEY

JEANNINE SCHREIBER

1343/0746 8/22/2017 PB U V 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (JAMES

ROBERTA ALLEN HUEY
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LAND:1:2: PART OF LOT LOW

39990 M H 0 06/22/2020

HX Base Yr

1549 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 932 115.7000 119.17 111,066 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 0 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 97,600

FOP 90 35 32 3,470

990 932 101,070

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 S60 E15 N60 $
FOP=[ORIG=-15,60] S6 E15 N6 W15 $
.

BAS

15

60

15

60

FOP6

15

6

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 20,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


